
Washing, Reproofing & Repair Service

www.equinerugwashlincolnshire.co.uk or 
E: enquiries@equinerugwashlincolnshire.co.uk

For more details please call Kirstin on 01522 412 043
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Washing, Reproofing & Repair Service

FREE Collection & Return 
Delivery throughout Lincolnshire 

Standard 7 day turnaround 
guaranteed + 24 Hour service!*

 
E: enquiries@equinerugwashlincolnshire.co.uk

Standard Turnout Rug – Wash
Standard Turnout Rug – Wash & Reproof
Combo Turnout Rug – Wash
Combo Turnout Rug – Wash & Reproof
Turnout Detachable Neck – Wash
Turnout Detachable Neck – Wash & Reproof
Standard Stable Rug – Wash
Combo Stable Rug – Wash
Stable Detachable Neck – Wash
Fleece, Flysheet, Summer Sheet – Wash
Saddle Pad, Numnahs – Wash
Travel Boots – Wash
Dog Beds – Washed from
Repairs from £1.50 – Ask for a quote

£10.00
£14.00
£12.00
£16.00
£1.50
£3.00
£9.00
£10.00
£1.50
£7.50
£3.00
£5.00
£5.00

01522 412 043

Multiple
Rug

Discounts 
offered for 
10+ & 20+ 

Rugs

Terms and Conditions Apply*



“Thank you for washing and re-proofing 
my rugs, amazing job... my stable rugs 
were nasty and they have come up like 
new... highly recommend your service 
and will be passing your price list to all 
my friends... fab job and a lovely lady...”

Dawn - York

Experts in equine rug washing, repairs and reproofing

Value For Money

Added Value

About EA Equi Rug Wash Lincolnshire

“I would just like to say we had all of our very grubby 
rugs sent to you for repairs and clean... we had forgotten 
they were not a brown colour and infact pinks, purples 
and reds! They look great, superb repairs. Thank you so 
much... will be recommending you to others”

York Riding School
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Guaranteed
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High Quality 
Reproofing 

Service

Competitive 
pricing - see 
back page

Here at EA Equine Rug Wash 
Lincolnshire we believe in our 
products and services to the point 
that we guarantee all our services 
and delivery deadlines. We are 
supported by a recognised brand 
and have the full backing of many 
clients in our franchise group.

Our support is there for you 24/7 giving 
peace of mind that your rug cleaning, 
reproofing and repairs are taken care of 
to the highest standards.

All our staff are trained to the highest 
standards and are managed by the 
company owner  Kirstin Webb, an equine 
and business professional cleaning 
expert.

Call now on
01522 412 043
for more information 
about our services or 
to arrange collection 
& delivery

www.equinerugwashlincolnshire.co.uk
 

E: enquiries@equinerugwashlincolnshire.co.uk


