



Washing, Reproofing & Repair Service

Standard Turnout Rug – Wash	£10.00
Standard Turnout Rug – Wash & Reproof	£14.00
Combo Turnout Rug – Wash	£12.00
Combo Turnout Rug – Wash & Reproof	£16.00
Turnout Detachable Neck – Wash	£1.50
Turnout Detachable Neck – Wash & Reproof	£3.00
Standard Stable Rug – Wash	£9.00
Combo Stable Rug – Wash	£10.00
Stable Detachable Neck – Wash	£1.50
Fleece, Flysheet, Summer Sheet - Wash	£7.50
Saddle Pad, Numnahs – Wash	£3.00
Travel Boots – Wash	£5.00
Dog Beds – Washed from	£5.00

Repairs from £1.50 - Ask for a quote

Multiple Rug Discounts offered for 10+ & 20+ Rugs

01522 412 043



FREE Collection & Return
Delivery throughout Lincolnshire
Standard 7 day turnaround
guaranteed + 24 Hour service!*

Terms and Conditions Apply*



Washing, Reproofing & Repair Service



Before After







Multiple Rug Discounts offered for 10+ & 20+ Rugs

FREE

Return

Delivery

Guaranteed 7 day turnaround

For more details please call Kirstin on $01522\ 412\ 043$

→ C Value For Money ₂

"Thank you for washing and re-proofing my rugs, amazing job... my stable rugs were nasty and they have come up like new... highly recommend your service and will be passing your price list to all my friends... fab job and a lovely lady..."

Dawn - York

Competitive

pricing - see

back page

In-House

Rug Repair

Service

Experts in equine rug washing, repairs and reproofing

About EA Equi Rug Wash Lincolnshire

Here at EA Equine Rug Wash Lincolnshire we believe in our products and services to the point that we guarantee all our services and delivery deadlines. We are supported by a recognised brand and have the full backing of many clients in our franchise group.

Our support is there for you 24/7 giving peace of mind that your rug cleaning, reproofing and repairs are taken care of to the highest standards.

All our staff are trained to the highest standards and are managed by the company owner Kirstin Webb, an equine and business professional cleaning expert.

"I would just like to say we had all of our very grubby rugs sent to you for repairs and clean... we had forgotten they were not a brown colour and infact pinks, purples and reds! They look great, superb repairs. Thank you so much... will be recommending you to others"

York Riding School



Call now on 01522 412 043

for more information about our services or to arrange collection & delivery Dedicated Wash Premises

Detergents and Cleaning products are all equine tested

High Quality Reproofing Service

Industrial

Washing &

Drying

Machines

All repairs Guaranteed

- Added Value -